N0200	0002869
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	· 100282942531
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/07/1601010024 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	16 MAR - 7 PH
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
·	MAR 0 8 2016 Y SULKER

March 2, 2016

4

÷

VIA US MAIL

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: LITCHFIELD PACE, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

On behalf of the above-referenced corporation, enclosed please find the following for filing with the Florida Secretary of State:

- 1. One original (1) and one (1) copy of Change of Registered Agent/Address form;
- 2. **\$ 25.00** to cover the required filing fee.

Please file immediately the enclosed, and return a file-stamped copy to the undersigned.

If you have any questions regarding this filing, feel free to contact the undersigned directly at (888) 705-7274.

Respectfully,

Andres Blanco REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 1701 Directors Blvd., Suite 300 Austin, TX 78744

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Litchfield Pace, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Andres Blanco

Name of Person

Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.

Firm/Company

1701 Directors Blvd., Suite 300

Address

Austin, TX 78744

City/State and Zip Code

ars@rasi.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Andres Blanco	888 705-7274
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following a	amount:
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ame of the limited liability company: Litchfield Pac	e, LLC		
2. (a)	62 COOPER SQUARE 3B	(b)		
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ (0)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	NEW YORK, NY 10003			
	10/31/2002	 M0	200002869	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	
5 (2)	NAI HALFORD			
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida Dept.	of State:	
	115 North Calhoun St.			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS)		
	24 W Chase Street		6	
	PENSACOLA	32502	MAR NAR	
	, FL			ана 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 -
(b)	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			1
~~~	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office address:		
	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A			····
	NEW Registered Office Address:			
	Taliahassee . FL	32301		
the cha agent v was/we the arti Signa I herei provisi the obl	imited liability company is not organized under the law inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited limited be authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the uncorrelation of the operating agreement of the procept the appointment as registered agent and agr ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I if in writing of this change. Jaclyn Wright, Asst. Secretary	ws of the State f the registered ability compare of the limited l limited liabili Scott Ki	l office and the business office of the registered ny, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) liability company or as otherwise provided in ty company. aufman, Manager Printed or typed name of signee	
Signatu	re of Registered Adent			
V.	Division of Corporations• P.O. I FILING F	Box 6327● Ta EE: \$25.00	illahassee, FL 32314	

Ş

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

2. (a)	62 COOPER SQUARE 3B	(b)		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	NEW YORK, NY 10003			
	10/31/2002	 M	0200002869	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	
5. (a)	NAIHALFORD			
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 115 North Calhoun St.	the Florida De	pt. of State:	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET 24 W Chase Street	ADDRESS)		
	PENSACOLA	32502		
(b)	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	l Office addres		 و
	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A			
	NEW Registered Office Address:			
			<b>19</b>	
	Tallahassee	32301		
the cha agent v was/we he arti	imited liability company is not organized under the la inge or changes are made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cless of organization or the operating agreement of the inceloramenter or authorized representative of a member.	f the register ability comp of the limited limited liab Scott I	ed office and the business office of the registered bany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) I liability company or as otherwise provided in ility company. Kaufman, Manager Printed or typed name of signee	
i nerei provisi	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ag ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provide ly reflect a change in the registered office address. I	ree to act in i performance d for in Cha hereby confi	this capacity. I further agree to comply with the e of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept pter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed rm that the limited liability company has been	
he obl o merc otified	in writing of this change.			
fu	Tin writing of this change. Jun Jaclyn Wright, Asst. Secretary re of Aegistered Agent			